
 

 

Medal Standings 

 

   

Date: 01.03.08 

 
 

Individual 
 

COUNTRY GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL

Ukraine UKR 5 1 3 9

Russia RUS 2 4 5 11

Czech Republik CZE 1 3 0 4

Germany GER 1 2 1 4

Belarus BLR 1 0 1 2

Croatia CRO 1 0 0 1

Hungary HUN 1 0 0 1

Norway NOR 1 0 0 1

Switzerland SUI 1 0 0 1

France FRA 0 1 1 2

Georgia GEO 0 1 0 1

Poland POL 0 1 0 1

Sweden SWE 0 1 0 1

Bulgaria BUL 0 0 1 1

Republic of Serbia SRB 0 0 1 1

Slovakia SVK 0 0 1 1  
 

 
Team 
 
COUNTRY GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL

Russia RUS 5 1 0 6

Ukraine UKR 2 1 2 5

Germany GER 1 3 2 6

Poland POL 1 1 0 2

Bulgaria BUL 1 0 0 1

Belarus BLR 0 1 1 2

Czech Republik CZE 0 1 1 2

Croatia CRO 0 1 0 1

Slovakia SVK 0 1 0 1

Republic of Serbia SRB 0 0 2 2

France FRA 0 0 1 1

Italy ITA 0 0 1 1  
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Summary 
 
COUNTRY GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL

Russia RUS 7 5 5 17

Ukraine UKR 7 2 5 14

Germany GER 2 5 3 10

Czech Republik CZE 1 4 1 6

Poland POL 1 2 0 3

Belarus BLR 1 1 2 4

Croatia CRO 1 1 0 2

Bulgaria BUL 1 0 1 2

Hungary HUN 1 0 0 1

Norway NOR 1 0 0 1

Switzerland SUI 1 0 0 1

France FRA 0 1 2 3

Slovakia SVK 0 1 1 2

Georgia GEO 0 1 0 1

Sweden SWE 0 1 0 1

Republic of Serbia SRB 0 0 3 3

Italy ITA 0 0 1 1  


